
PRICES 
ITEM 

MILITARY 
HOURLY/DAILY 

DOD 
HOURLY/DAILY 

Lift $10 / $45 $12 / $50 
Floor Stalls $9 / $35 

Tire Mount (Per Tire) $5
Tire Disposal (Per Tire) $5

SERVICES PROVIDED BY AUTO SKILLS 
Tire Balance (Per Tire) $10

Rotor / Drum Resurfacing $12 

Engine Diagnostic Assistance $35
Engine Vacuum Leak Test $12

A/C SERVICING 
Inspection $30 $35

Servicing (Evac/Recharge) $60 $65

ARC/GAS $20 Per Hour 
GAS $25 Per Hour 

HYDRAULIC PRESS 
Front Wheel Drive (4 each) $27 $32 

Axle Bearing $15 $17 
Lug Nuts / Bushings / Misc $8 $10
A-Frame Bushings (each) $8 $10

Transmission/ Radiator/ Brake Flus $35 $40

AUTO SKILLS CENTER PRICE LIST 
(904) 542-3681 

AUTO SKILLS HOURS 
Tuesday - Friday: 8 AM - 6 PM 

Saturday - Sunday: 8 AM - 4 PM 

$10 / $40 
$7
$7

$12
$14

$40
$14

AC Freon
1234Y - $70 Per Pound
R134 - $40 Per Pound

1234Y - $65 Per Pound
R134 - $36 Per Pound

WELDING 


